product data
Leviton Mfg. co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
201 N. Service Rd. Melville, NY 11747-3138  Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005  Fax: 1-800-832-9538   www.leviton.com/lms
© 2010 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Le
vN
et
 r

Other Devices 16A
Output Channels 1 FORM C Relay COM, N.O., N.C.
orderING INForMatIoN
cat. no. * DescRiption CAT. NO.* DESCRIPTION
WSP05-010 3-Wire Relay Receiver, 120VAC, 500W WST05-010 3-Wire Relay Receiver, Threaded Mount, 120VAC, 500W
WSP05-020 3-Wire Relay Receiver, 277VAC, 1200W WST05-020 3-Wire Relay Receiver, Threaded Mount, 277VAC, 1200W
WSP05-080 3-Wire Relay Receiver, 240VAC, 1000W WST05-080 3-Wire Relay Receiver, Threaded Mount, 240VAC, 1000W
WSP12-010 5-Wire Relay Receiver, 120VAC, 1500W WST12-010 5-Wire Relay Receiver, Threaded Mount, 120VAC, 1500W
WSP12-020 5-Wire Relay Receiver, 277VAC, 3200W WST12-020 5-Wire Relay Receiver, Threaded Mount, 2770VAC, 3200W
WSP12-080 5-Wire Relay Receiver, 240VAC, 3000W WST12-080 5-Wire Relay Receiver, Threaded Mount, 240VAC, 3000W
WSP02-R10 5-Wire Relay Receiver, 24VAC, 300W WST02-R10 5-Wire Relay Receiver, Threaded Mount, 24VAC, 300W
*Made in USA, ARRA and Buy American compliant. International Versions available at 868MHz.